Approved Denied

Action taken q/ﬂ?}/@)—-
Other:
Date of Council Action: L
Verified by: !
WASILLA CITY COUNCIL MEMORANDUM CM No. 02-59
TITLE: Contract Amendment to CH2MHill In The Amount of $14,300 for
Additional Phase B Septage Facility Improvements Engineering

Services
COUNCIL MEETING DATE: September 23, 2002
ADMINISTRATION INITIAL: %27@

REQUESTED BY: Public Works
PREPARED BY: Public Works Date Prepared: September 13, 2002

FISCAL IMPACT: YES
If yes, amount requested: $14,300

Account No.: 31-55-591-860-36

SUMMARY STATEMENT: The contract amendment is needed to provide additional
engineering services not covered under existing contract, as follows:

Submittal Review and Inspections for Emergency Generator $3,300

Warranty Services during the 1-year warranty period $4,300

Programming PLC and control software for expanded reporting $6.700
$14,300

STAFF RECOMMENDED ACTION: Council is requested to authorize the contract
amendment in the Amount of $14,300.

Attachments: none

City of Wasilla CM No. 02-59
Page 1 of 1



